Turn

L

Next

0

0.56

0.08

0.1
1.22
0.39

Road

L big loop from parking
lot

L to exit park

Straight on Walnut
Lane

L Bellemeade Avenue
R South Cullen Avenue

L Washington Avenue

Total

0.02

0.57

0.66

0.75
1.97
2.36

Turn

SR 0.99

~ X -

Next Road

0
0
0

1

0.22

Slight R Newburgh
Road

.06 L Plaza Drive
.54 L Lincoln Avenue
.87 R Lincoln Avenue

37 R to enter State
" Hospital
Straight back to
parking lot

Total

3.35

3.41
3.96
4.83

6.2

6.42



